SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Tower Family Foundation Golf Event

Powered by NATE Wireless Industry Network (WIN)

Thursday, February 20, 2020

Lonnie Poole Golf Course | 1509 Main Campus Drive | Raleigh, North Carolina

Get an early start to your 2020 golf season by hitting the links and participating in the Tower Family Foundation Golf Event! All proceeds raised will benefit tower workers and their families in the aftermath of an industry accident or fatality situation.

Golf Polo Sponsor - \$7,000 (Exclusive)



Breakfast Sponsor - \$5,500 (Exclusive)

- Logo promotion and recognition as breakfast sponsor on signage, materials, promotional e-mail blasts and *Tower Times* magazine for event
- Complimentary registration for one golf team (four golfers)
- Complimentary one-quarter page advertisement in Tower Times magazine in 2020*
- Complimentary one month online advertisement on NATE website in 2020*
- Company recognition at awards reception
- Company logo promoted on Tower Family Foundation website

*Please contact NATE Administrative Staff to schedule advertising placement included with sponsorship.







Awards Reception Sponsor - \$4,500 (Exclusive)

- Logo promotion and recognition as awards ceremony sponsor on signage, materials, promotional e-mail blasts and *Tower Times* magazine for event
- Complimentary registration for one golf team (four golfers)
- Complimentary one month online advertisement on NATE website in 2020*
- Company recognition at awards reception
- Company logo promoted on Tower Family Foundation website

Swag Bag Sponsor - \$3,000 (Exclusive)



Beverage Cart Sponsor - \$2,500 (Exclusive)



Golf Ball Sponsor - \$2,000 (Exclusive)



Transportation Sponsor - \$1,500 (Two Available)

- Company's logo displayed in the bus
- Logo promotion and recognition on materials, promotional e-mail blasts, and *Tower Times* magazine for event
- Company recognition at awards reception
- Company logo promoted on Tower Family Foundation website

Closest-to-the-Hole Sponsor - \$1,500 (Exclusive)



Hole-In-One Sponsor - \$1,500 (Exclusive)



Longest Drive Sponsor - \$1,500 (Exclusive)



Straightest Line Sponsor - \$1,500 (Exclusive)



Registration Sponsor - \$1,000 (Exclusive)



Hole Sponsor - \$750 (13 Available)

- Company logo on tee box at sponsored hole
- Opportunity to greet golfers at the sponsored hole and allowed to distribute company promotional items
- Logo promotion and recognition on materials, promotional e-mail blasts, and *Tower Times* magazine for event
- Company recognition at awards reception
- Company logo promoted on Tower Family Foundation website

PLEASE NOTE:

Hole sponsors may choose the hole they would like to sponsor on a first-come first-serve basis. The following holes are unavailable: 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17 and 18.

HOLE 1 SPONSOR

HOLE 3 SPONSOR





HOLE 6 SPONSOR

HOLE 4 SPONSOR





HOLE 7 SPONSOR



HOLE 8 SPONSOR

VIAVI Solutions

HOLE 9 SPONSOR



HOLE 13 SPONSOR

Tower Advisors, LLC

HOLE 16 SPONSOR



HOLE 14 SPONSOR



HOLE 18 SPONSOR



REMINDER:

Sponsors may not distribute swag items that are already being provided (i.e. golf balls or polos).

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

Tower Family Foundation Golf Event





kimberly@natehome.com

Company:	
First Name:	Last Name:
Title:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip Code:
Telephone:	Email:
I am interested in the following Tower Family Foundation Golf Ev	ent sponsorship opportunities:
☐ Golf Polo Sponsor	Closest-to-the-Hole Sponsor #17 S. O. L. D \$1,500
☐ Breakfast Sponsor	☐ Hole-In-One Sponsor #2
☐ Awards Reception Sponsor	☐ Longest Drive Sponsor #11 S. \$1,500
☐ Swag Bag Sponsor\$. 0 . L . D \$3,000	☐ Straightest Line Sponsor #15 S . D . L . D \$1,500
☐ Beverage Cart Sponsor	Registration Sponsor
☐ Golf Ball Sponsor\$. 0 . L . D \$2,000	☐ Hole Sponsor
☐ Transportation Sponsor\$1,500	Specify Hole # preference
Please email your company logo in an AI or EP	S (vector) and JPEG format to kimberly@natehome.com.
Payment Information Credit Card Type: □VISA □ MASTERCARD □ DISCOVER □ AMEX	The Tower Family Foundation Golf Invitational is made possible due to the support of companies in the wireless industry who step up to the tee as sponsors.
Credit Card #:	C + INATEWAND: + C + V
Exp. Date: Sec. Code:	scott@natehome.com to secure your sponsorship today!
Cardholder Name:	
Signature:	NATE Y Y
☐ Check Enclosed:	Remit payment and form to:
Check #: Amount: \$	N.C. LA T.C. CT. E. C.

Checks Payable to National Association of Tower Erectors